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Date

27-Dec, Thu

28-Dec, Fri

29-Dec, Sat

30-Dec, Sun

7:00 AM eBook

50 Important Banking Terms

__________ __________ __________ __________

Banking Awareness - Important 
Abbreviations (Vol: 1) Countries, 

Capitals & Currencies

National Parks & Wildlife Sanctuaries of India
Bird Sanctuaries in India

Monthly Current Affairs – June 2018

Syllogism

Reading 
Comprehension

Series

Simplification / 
Approximation

Inequality/ Coding
Decoding

Reading 
Comprehension

Syllogism, Inquality 
and Coding Decoding

Series

________

11:30 - 1:30 Live Class 7:00 -8:00 PM 
Live Practice Session

9:00 - 11:00 AM 
Live Class

JOIN NOW

Reasoning Quant EnglishGeneral Awareness
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Date

31-Dec, Mon

1-Jan, Tue

2-Jan, Wed

3-Jan, Thu

4-Jan, Fri

5-Jan, Sat

6-Jan, Sun

7:00 AM eBook

Economy Bolt - Static Economy GK

Banking Awareness - Important 
Abbreviations (Vol: 2)

Important National & 
International Awards

Indian Winners – Man-Booker Prize & Roman 
Magsaysay Awards Nobel Prize Winners 2018

Sahitya Akademi Award 
Winners – 2018

Monthly Current Affairs – July 2018

Banking Awareness - 
Important Abbreviations (Vol: 3)

Important Dates
Monthly Current Affairs – August 2018

Blood Relations

Interest/ Age/ 
Partnerships

Seating Arrangement

Grammar based 
Q types

Time, Work / Pipes

Ratio/ Percentage/ PL

Parajumbles

Mixture/ Average/ 
Alligation

Seating/Puzzle

Grammar based
 Q Types

Blood Relations + 
Syllogisms 

and Inquality

Reading Comprehension 
+ Parajumbles

Miscellaneous

Puzzles

________

________ ________ ________ ________

11:30 - 1:30 Live Class 7:00 -8:00 PM 
Live Practice Session

9:00 - 11:00 AM 
Live Class

JOIN NOW

Reasoning Quant EnglishGeneral Awareness

H A P P Y  N E W  Y E A R  2 0 1 9

https://www.oliveboard.in/ibps-clerk-online-coaching/?ref=pdf
https://www.oliveboard.in/bank-exams/?ref=pdf


CLERK CRACKER PLUS
IBPS Clerk 2018 Mains

oliveboard

Date

7-Jan, Mon

8-Jan, Tue

9-Jan, Wed

10-Jan, Thu

11-Jan, Fri

12-Jan, Sat

13-Jan, Sun

7:00 AM eBook

Banking Awareness -
 Important Abbreviations (Vol: 4)

Historical Monuments of India
Famous Temples of India

Monthly Current Affairs – 
September 2018

Bank Headquarters, Taglines 
& Chairpersons

Famous Autobiographies
Monthly Current Affairs – October 2018

Important Summits & Conferences
Banking Bolt

Seating/Puzzle/
Direction Sense

Vocabulary and Vocab 
based Fillers Input output Misc

DI

Critical Reasoning

Cloze test

DS and Quantity 
Comparison

TSD / TRAIN / BNS Grammar based Q

Grammar based 
Q types

DI

Critical Reasoning /
 Data Sufficiency

Phrase Replacement 
and New Pattern Qs

I/O, Direction Sense, 
Puzzle/ Seating

Vocabulary + Grammar 
based + Fillers

DI

Phrase Replacement 
and Cloze test

________ ________ ________ ________

11:30 - 1:30 Live Class 7:00 -8:00 PM 
Live Practice Session

9:00 - 11:00 AM 
Live Class

JOIN NOW

Reasoning Quant EnglishGeneral Awareness
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Date

14-Jan, Mon

15-Jan, Tue

16-Jan, Wed

17-Jan, Thu

18-Jan, Fri

19-Jan, Sat

7:00 AM eBook

Monthly Current Affairs – 
November 2018

Indian Constitution
Important Articles in the Indian 

Constitution

December Bolt

English Strategy 
session

Computer Aptitude CR + DS

Probability and
Mensuration

Strategy Session for 
Reasoning Section

Quant Strategy 
session

All sections
Last minute tips 

and doubts

English Strategy 
session

Quant Strategy session

Strategy Session for 
Reasoning Section

All Q types

All Q types

All Q types

11:30 - 1:30 Live Class 7:00 -8:00 PM 
Live Practice Session

9:00 - 11:00 AM 
Live Class

JOIN NOW

Reasoning Quant EnglishGeneral Awareness

HAPPY SANKRANTI

ALL THE BEST!
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